FORM PTO-1618A Explicit to 06/50/06 Only 06/51/00/7 Only 06/51/00/7	6 - 04 - 1998 U.S. Department of Community Pajers and Trade(mark Office TRADEMARK
(400)(1)(1)(1)	
	0011
	00727739 ₂₇
	MARKS ONLY : Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(les)
Submission Type X New	Conveyance Type Assignment License
Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID #	Security Agreement Nunc Pro Tunc Assignment
Correction of PTO Error	Merger Effective Date Month Day Year
Reel # Frame #	X Change of Name
Corrective Document Reel # Frame #	Other
Conveying Party	Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date
Name Secret Shopper Network. I	Inc. Month Day Year 12-12-96
Formerly	
Individual General Partnership	Limited Partnership X Corporation Association
Other	
X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organiza	ation Wisconsin
Receiving Party	Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached
Name Beyond Hello Inc.	
DBA/AKA/TA	
Address (line 1) P.O. Box 5240	
Address (line 2)	
City	Wisconsin 53705-0240 State/Country 72p Code Limited Partnership If document to be recorded is an
Individual General Partnership X Corporation Association	assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic
Other	representative should be attached. (Designation must be a separate
X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organiza	document from Assignment.) tation Wisconsin

06/03/1998 TTON11 00000220 2125565 FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

01 FC:481 02 FC:482

40.00 OP 25.00 OP

FORM PTO-1 Expires 06/30/96 OME 0651-0027	61 8 B	Page 2	U.S. Department of Committee Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK	
Domestic Ro	epresentative Name and Addre	Enter for the first I	Receiving Party only.	
Name [Susan B. King			
Address (line 1)	3 South Pinckney Street			
Address (line 2)	Suite 819			
Address (line 3)	Madison, WI 53703			
Address (line 4)				
Correspond	lent Name and Address Area Co	de and Telephone Number	(608) 258-8444	
Name	Susan B. King			
Address (line 1)	3 South Pinckney Street			
Address (line 2)	Suite 819			
Address (line 3)	Madison, WI 53703			
Address (line 4)				
Pages	Enter the total number of pages of including any attachments.	the attached conveyance	document # Three	
Trademark Application Number(s) or Registration Number(s) Enter either the Trademark Application Number or the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property).				
	e Trademark Application Number <u>or t</u> he Regist demark Application Number(s)		istration Number(s)	
75/20149		2,125,565		
Number of		er of properties involved.	# Two	
Fee Amour	1t Fee Amount for Prop	erties Listed (37 CFR 3.4	1): \$ 65.00	
Deposit	payment by deposit account or if additional fee	Deposit Account es can be charged to the account. Account Number:) #	
	•	ation to charge additional fee	S: Yes No	
Statement	and Signature	-		
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as indicated herein.				
Attorney f	or Registrant and Applicant B. King	Swan B.	May 29, 1998	
	e of Person Signing	Signature	Date Signed	

TRADÈMARK REEL: 1735 FRAME: 0128

THE CEIVED - DEPT OF FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS STATE OF WESCHALL

96 DEC 30 A8: 00

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT OF SECRET SHOPPER NETWORK, INC

- A. The name of the Corporation is Secret Shopper Network, Inc.
- B. The Corporation hereby amends its Articles of Incorporation as follows: Article ONE shall be revised to read in its entirety as follows:

The name of the corporation shall be Beyond Hello Inc.

- C. The amendment was adopted on December 12, 1996.
- D. The amendment to the Articles of Incorporation was adopted in accordance with Sec. 180.1003, Wis. Stats. All directors and all shares voted in favor of the amendment.
- E. The change of name shall be effective January 1, 1997.

Executed in duplicate on this / day of December, 1996.

Gary L. Godding - President 5905 Old Sauk Road Madison, WI 53705

STATE OF WISCONSIN)
) ss
COUNTY OF DANE)

Personally came before me this day of December, 1996 the above named Gary L. Godding, to me known to be the person who executed the foregoing instrument, and acknowledged the same.

STATE OF WISCONSIN

FILED

JAN - 7 1997

DEFARTMENT OF FINANCIAL HISTITUTIONS

Notary Public, Dane County, WI My Commission expires: 6

This instrument was drafted by Susan B. King, Attorney at Law, 3 South Pinckney Street, Suite 819, Madison, Wisconsin 53703.

TRADEMARK REEL: 1735 FRAME: 0129

RECORDED: 06/02/1998